Raleigh, NC : Phone (919) 845-1025
Las Vegas, NV : Phone (702) 643-4330
Toll Free Nationwide Phone (888) 474-4876
May 2009
The VertiClip® SLS slide clip connects exterior curtain wall
studs, bypassing the building’s structural frame, while
allowing for a vertical deflection of the structure up to 1½”

* Use with either 3 5/8” or 4” studs.
aLLoWabLe (unFaCtoreD) LoaDS1
Quantity / orDer inFormation
exampLe DetaiLS
VertiCLip SLS nomenCLature
QuaLity FeatureS Labor beneFitS
VertiCLip® SLS bypaSS StruCture
An ICC-ES Evaluation Report for
VertiClip SLS600-12 is available.  Refer
to ICC-ESR-1903 at www.icc-es.org or
at www.steelnetwork.com.
VertiClip SLS at
jamb (studs
facing each
other).
18
LoaD DireCtion
US Patents #5,467,566 & #5,906,080
VertiClip Designation Stud Depth Clip Length
SLS362/400-9* 3.625” 9”
SLS362/400-12* 3.625” 12”
SLS600-12 6” 12”
SLS600-15 6” 15”
SLS600-18 6” 18”
SLS600-20 6” 20”
SLS800-12 8” 12”
SLS800-15 8” 15”
SLS800-18 8” 18”
SLS800-20 8” 20”
Designation Qty/Box Lbs/Box Pcs/Skid Lbs/Skid
SLS362-9* 50 45 2250 2025
SLS362-12* 50 60 2250 2700
SLS600-12 50 60 2250 2700